

REGISTRATION FORM

Cove House Kid's Car & Bike Show 24'

Event Information

FOR ALL QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT THE COVE HOUSE VIA PHONE, EMAIL, OR IN PERSON

P: (254) 547-4673 Email: Marketing@covehouse.org Address: 108 E Halstead Avenue Copperas Cove TX 76522

Check In/Registration		
Vendors	Vendors Participants	
07:00AM – 8:00AM	08:00AM – 10:00AM	
Payment must be made at check-in if not previously done		

Event Times		
Start	Awards/Dismissal	
10:00PM	02:00PM	

Awards/Categories		
Categories	Awards	
People's Choice	Car & Bike	
Best In show	Overall	
Best in age group	Groups 1, 2 & 3	
Fastest Time Attack	Groups A, B & C	
All winners will be announced at 04:00pm		

Age Groups			
Time Attacks	Car & Bike Show		
Group A: 3 – 4-year-olds	Group 1: 2 – 4-year-olds		
Group B: 5 – 6-year-olds	Group 2: 5 – 6-year-olds		
Group C: 7 – 8-year-olds	Group 3: 7 – 8-year-olds		
All winners will be announced at 04:00pm			

Time Attacks			
Group A	Group B	Group C	
11:00AM	12:00PM	1:00PM	
Report times are subject to change day of the event ; There will be report announcements for all groups			



REGISTRATION FORM

Cove House Kid's Car & Bike Show 24'

Rules & Regulations

Car Show Rules:

1.) Payments must be made by Check-in for the event on May 10th 2025

2.) It is recommended you are available at judging to address any questions presented to you by the judges.

3.) The Car Show Judges' decisions are final. Tie breakers will be made by the judges after a short evaluation and possible re-inspection.

4.) WINNERS MUST BE PRESENT FOR THE AWARDS. The awards ceremony will be at 02:00pm.

5.) Your vehicle can be stock or modified!

6.) vehicles will be judged on enthusiasm of participant and inventive design.

7.) For cars the registration form should be located on the driver's side dash

8.) Any participant, guardian and/or guest who fails to follow the written rules and regulations or verbal instructions from the event staff is subject to disqualification and removal from the event. This also includes unsportsmanlike behavior or anything else deemed inappropriate by the event staff.